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ABCrosby Table Top Capacity

Based on 20" chair width with 4" approximate spacing

Squares:  Top Sizes  Perimeters  Capacity Rectangles: Top Sizes Perimeters ~ Capacity

24" x 24" 96" 2 24" x 30" 108" 2

30" x 30" 120" 4 24" x 36" 120" 2

36" x 36" 144" 4 24" x 42" 132" 4

42" x 42" 168" 8 24" x 48" 144" 4

48" x 48" 192" 8 24" x 60" 168" 6

60" x 60" 240" 8 24" x 72" 192" 8

24" x 96" 240" 8

24" x 120" 288" 6

Rounds:  Top Sizes  Perimeters  Capacity 24" x 144" 336" 8

24" Dia 75" 2

30" Dia 94" 4 30" x 36" 132" 4

36" Dia 113" 4 30" x 42" 144" 4

42" Dia 132" 5 30" x 48" 156" 4

48" Dia 151" 6 30" x 60" 180" 6

54" Dia 170" 6 30" x 72" 204" 8

60" Dia 188" 8 30" x 96" 252" 10

30" x 120" 300" 12
30" x 144" 348" 14

36" x 42" 156" 4

36" x 48" 168" 4

36" x 60" 192" 6

36" x 72" 216" 8
36" x 96" 264" 10
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Solid Wood Table Tops

ABCrosby manufactures solid wood plank table tops — your way. Even our standard tops are highly customizable.

Our standard solid wood tables are made of Red Oak, but we also build tops using the
wood species you specify. We use Preferred Select lumber for our solid wood products
— unless you want wood with knots and other features for that special rustic look - to
give you the highest quality hardwood table tops possible. Each plank in the top is one
piece; we never glue shorter pieces together, which can cause the table to split as the

table expands and contracts.

ABCrosby also manufactures custom tops, including booth tables. butcher block and

rustic table tops, to meet your requirements.

Talk to us about your solid wood table top requirements.

Standard Thicknesses: 1-1/4, 1-1/2, & 1-3/4

Standard Sizes

24x24 30x30
24x30 30x36
24x36 30x42
24x42 30x48
24x48 30x60
24x60 30x72
24x72 30x96
Wood Stain Options

ABCrosby offers several standard stains but our customers
can specify most custom colors with no additional charge.
Go to https://abcrosby.com/abcrosby-wood-stains to see our

36x36
36x42
36x48
36x60
36x72
36x96

42x42
48x48

24 Dia
30 Dia
36 Dia
42 Dia
48 Dia
60 Dia

Expandable Table Tops
30 Square Expandable to 42 Round
34 Square Expandable to 48 Round
36 Square Expandable to 51 Round
42 Square Expandable to 60 Round

standard wood stain options.

Standard & Special Edge Styles

The standard edge for a solid wood top is an eased edge as shown to the right:

Standard Eased Edge

E——2=

Special Edge Styles

BN

J Edge

L Edge

N Edge

Bull nosing (Style BN) is not available on expandable tops

Looking for a different edge style? Ask about custom edge styles

ABCrosby & Company Inc.

Email: sales@abcrosby.com
Website: www.abcrosby.com
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Solid Wood Table Tops

Wood Species Options

ABCrosby’s standard wood species is Red Oak but we can supply a wide range of wood species for your custom project.
Please visit our wood distributors’ websites to see the wood available to us. If you do not see the wood species you want
on your table tops, please contact and we will find it.

Standard Lumber
Highland Hardwoods
https://www.highlandhardwoods.com/lumber/retail/
Live Edge Lumber

Berkshire Products https://berkshireproducts.com/inventory.php

Need something different?

ABCrosby specializes in Custom.
Contact us to discuss your custom project.

ABCrosby & Company Inc.

Email: sales@abcrosby.com [=] =% [=] Tel: (978) 827-6064
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Wood Veneer Table Tops

Veneer Table Tops

ABCrosby manufactures veneer wood table tops in variety of sizes, shapes, and wood species to meet your specifications.
Our standard veneer tops are 1%4” thick and made with Maple or Red Oak Plain Slice veneer with a particle board core and
phenolic backer. Custom sizes and thicknesses, veneer species, edge styles, stains and shapes including booth style tops and
radius corners are available by quotation. We can also manufacture these tops using MDF, plywood or other core material.

Talk to us about your veneer table top requirements.

Standard Thickness:

Standard Sizes

24x24
24x30
24x36
24x42
24x48
24x60
24x72

Wood Stain Options

30x30
30x36
30x42
30x48
30x60
30x72
30x96

1-1/4”

36x36
36x42
36x48
36x60
36x72
36x96

42x42
48x48

24 Dia
30 Dia
36 Dia
42 Dia
48 Dia
60 Dia

Expandable Table Tops
30 Square Expandable to 42 Round
34 Square Expandable to 48 Round
36 Square Expandable to 51 Round
42 Square Expandable to 60 Round

ABCrosby offers several standard stains but

our customers can specify most custom colors [=]:

with no additional charge. Go to

https://abcrosby.com/abcrosby-wood-stains

OES

to see our standard wood stain options.
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Wood Veneer Table Tops

Standard & Special Edge Styles

Looking for a different edge style? Ask about custom edges.

ABCrosby & Company Inc.

Standard Edges
Edge Picture Type Description |Edge Picture [Type Description
- A 1 %" Thick Veneer - F 1% Thick x %" Wide
Edge (Self Edge) | Wood Frame Edge
Special Edges
Edge Picture Type Description Edge Picture [Type Description
e : 13/8” Widex 1 %"
yr 18" Wi
- G 1vrx138"Wide NS | 1 | Thick Wood Drop
Fe| Wood Frame Edge ]
Edge
1%"x13/8” Wide P .
- GBN | Wood Frame Bull ‘ 1| g Thick Colonil
' Nosed Edge pe €
1% x 2 Wide l.l/l x 15/16” Wide
= H Wood Frame Edge K Wood Frame Edge
- (Butt Joiats)
1% x 2" Wide T—
Nosed Edge - ’ €
N 1 %" Wide Ogee Edge
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ABCrosby works with a wide range of veneer manufacturers and can provide tops with any commercially available veneer
species and cuts. Please feel free to request a quote for a veneer from the veneer manufacturer of your choice. Some of the
veneers available to us can be found in the following websites.

Wood Veneer Table Tops

Veneer Options

[=]k=:[=]
Brookside Veneers https://www.alpi.us/en/products
Columbia Forest Products | https://www.columbiaforestproducts.com/library/veneer-species-guide/
Echo Wood https://oakwoodveneer.com/veneer-sheets/
Formwood Industries https://www.formwood.com/veneer/
GL Veneer https://glveneer.com/our-species/
Treefrog Veneers https://www.treefrogveneer.com/veneers/
(=] [=]
Veneer Technologies https://www.veneertech.com/species 'E
[=]=:

Need something different?

ABCrosby specializes in Custom.
Contact us to discuss your custom project.

ABCrosby & Company Inc.

Email: sales@abcrosby.com
Website: www.abcrosby.com
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Laminate Table Tops

ABCrosby & Company specializes in manufacturing high pressure laminate table tops. Our table and counter tops are the
highest quality and durable tops on the market.

Our customers can select from hundreds of laminate colors. ABCrosby does not have
a small list of laminate colors from which our customer must select. We work with
any manufacturer’s high-pressure laminates our customers specify. Our standard
laminate top quotes include all of the standard priced Formica and WilsonArt
laminates of any color or standard price finish. If our customers wants a color outside
of that extensive list of colors, we will provide a custom quote for that color.

SOLICOR™ Compact

In addition to high pressure laminate tops, ABCrosby also offers table tops made
with Wilsonart® SOLICOR™ Compact Laminate. An evolution of Compact
Laminate, SOLICOR™ Compact is created with an expertly-matched solid color
core that allows for greater design flexibility. Extremely durable and enhanced by a
crisp, seamless appearance all the way to the edges, SOLICOR™ Compact expands
design possibilities and even allows for complex designs such as engraving and sharp
edging details.

Standard Thickness: 1-1/4

Standard Sizes

24x24 30x30 36x36 42x42 Expandable Table Tops
24x30 30x36 36x42 48x48 30 Square Expandable to 42 Round
24x36 30x42 36x48 34 Square Expandable to 48 Round

24x42 30x48 36x60 24 Dia 36 Square Expandable to 51 Round
24x48 30x60 36x72 30 Dia 42 Square Expandable to 60 Round
24x60 30x72 36x96 36 Dia

24x72 30x96 42 Dia
48 Dia
60 Dia

Wood Stain Options

ABCrosby offers several standard stains but our customers
can specify most custom colors with no additional charge.
Go to https://abcrosby.com/abcrosby-wood-stains to see
our standard wood stain options.

ABCrosby & Company Inc.
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Laminate Table Tops

Standard & Special Edge Styles

Our tops can be manufactured with the following edge styles or your custom edge style. Our standard wood edges are made
with Red Oak but other wood species are available with a custom quote. The wood edges stained to your specifications and
finished with a highly durable polyurethane.

Standard Edge Styles Special Edge Styles
Edge Picture Type Description Edge Picture Type Description
s . 1 ¥ Thick Laminate Bull Nosed Edge
1
A 13 Thick Laminate Edge ABN | (2 Opposite Sides, Other Sides Self
(Self Edge)
Edge)
B 1 ¥ Thick Wood Edge under AWFE 1 ¥4” Thick Laminate Waterfall Edge (2]
Laminate Opposite Sides, Other Sides Self Edge)
1 ¥” Thick Vinyl T-Mold 55 F
E Edge (Table Top has 3” BN 1 ¥ Thick Bull N05§d Wood Edge
R under Laminate
Radius Corners)
F 1 ¥ Thick x ¥2” Wide Wood BNO 1 ¥4 Thick Reversed Bull Nose Wood
Frame Edge (Picture Frame) Edge under Laminate
G 1 Y%7 x 1 3/8” Wide Wood C 1 ¥ Thick with 1 ¥ Laminate Drop
Frame Edge (Picture Frame) Edge under Laminate (Self Edge)
1 %7 x 1 3/8” Wide Wood i " : -
GBN Frame Bull Nosed Edge D LA Tgl(;ci l‘i‘gfigrlLém\izgtoed Diop
(Picture Frame) €
H 1 ¥4” x 2” Wide Wood Frame GNO 1 %7 x 1 3/8” Wide Wood Frame
Edge (Picture Frame) Reversed Bull Nosed Edge
1 ¥4 x 2” Wide Wood Frame e, 55 X5
HBN Bull Nosed Edge HNO 1 ¥4 x 2” Wide Wood Frame Reversed
. Bull Nosed Edge
(Picture Frame)
5 1 ¥4 Thick Colonial Shaped I 1 3/8” Wide x 1 %” Thick Wood Drop
Wood Edge Edge (Picture Frame)
. 1 3/8” Wide x 1 %” Thick Wood Bull
P Padded Vinyl Wrapped Top IBN Niosed. Drop Bdee: {Picture Brame)
IN 1-1/4” thick Self Edge inlayed with 2
Different Laminates, 2 border
K 1 Y%7 x 15/16” Wide Wood Framed
Edge (Butt Joints)
1-1/4” thick Waterfall Style Wood
L
Edge
M Metal T-Mold Edge
(Table Top has 3” Radius Corners)
N 1 ¥2” Wide Ogee Edge

Looking for a different edge style? Ask about custom edge styles.

ABCrosby & Company Inc.

Email: sales@abcrosby.com Tel: (978) 827-6064

Website: www.abcrosby.com
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Laminate Table Tops

Laminate Options

With ABCrosby, customer can select any Wilsonart or Formica standard-priced laminate for our standard laminate tops.
For our custom quotes, our customers can specify any high pressure laminate available on the market. To help you find
your custom color laminate, we offer the following list of laminate manufacturers.

Please feel free to specify any color and finish from one of the laminate manufacturers listed below or from any high
pressure laminate manufacturer not listed.

Formica https://www.formica.com/en-us/products/lamtrade/colors#sort=relevancy

WilsonArt Laminate https://www.wilsonart.com/laminate/design-library

Wilsonart Solicore https://www.wilsonart.com/laminate/specialty-laminate/colored-core

Arborite https://www.arborite.com/standard-collection

https://www.arpaindustriale.com/en/ps/decors/general-

Arpa Industriale collection?searchAll=&ord=field new_dect+DESC

Decotone https://www.decotonesurfaces.com/laminates-decorative-laminates
Lab Design https://www.labdesignlaminate.com/collections

LaminArt https://www.laminart.com/decorative-laminate

Merino https://www.merinolaminates.com/en/categories/

Nevamar / Pionite https://panolam.com/hpl-high-pressure-laminate/

ABCrosby & Company Inc.

Email: sales@abcrosby.com
Website: www.abcrosby.com

ElEsE

Tel: (978) 827-6064 ‘.
20 South Maple Avenue )
We Build Your Design Ashburnham, MA 01430



Laminate Table Tops

Need something different?

ABCrosby specializes in Custom.
Contact us to discuss your custom project.

ABCrosby & Company Inc.
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Specialty Materials Table Tops

In addition to high pressure laminate tops, ABCrosby has extensive experience in using other panel materials including Forbo

Linoleum, tiles, bamboo, sheet metal, rubber, white boards and OSB boards to make our table tops.

Call us for a quote or to discuss your specialty materials table top requirements.

Standard Thickness: 1-1/4

Standard Sizes

24x24
24x30
24x36
24x42
24x48
24x60
24x72

Wood Stain Options

ABCrosby offers several standard stains but our customers
can specify most custom colors with no additional charge.
Go to https://abcrosby.com/abcrosby-wood-stains to see

our standard wood stain options.

ABCrosby & Company Inc.

30x30
30x36
30x42
30x48
30x60
30x72
30x96

36x36
36x42
36x48
36x60
36x72
36x96

42x42
48x48

24 Dia
30 Dia
36 Dia
42 Dia
48 Dia
60 Dia

Expandable Table Tops
30 Square Expandable to 42 Round
34 Square Expandable to 48 Round
36 Square Expandable to 51 Round
42 Square Expandable to 60 Round

Email: sales@abcrosby.com
Website: www.abcrosby.com

We Build Your Design

afSdA0] Tel: (978) 827-6064
" 20 South Maple Avenue
Iﬂ": Ashburnham, MA 01430




Specialty Materials Table Tops

Standard & Special Edge Styles

Our tops can be manufactured with any of the edge styles listed to the right or with your custom edge style.

Our standard wood edges are made with Red Oak and other wood species are available with a custom quote. Wood edges

stained to your specifications and finished with a highly durable polyurethane.

Looking for a different edge style? Ask about custom edge styles.

Standard Edge Styles Special Edge Styles
Edge Picture Type Description Edge Picture Type Description
——T « 1 %" Thick Laminate Bull Nosed Edge
g | %7 Shick Lammntsdee ABN | (2 Opposite Sides, Other Sides Self
(Self Edge) Ed
ze)
B 1 %" Thick Wood Edge under AWE 1 %" Thick Laminate Waterfall Edge 2
5] Laminate A\ | Opposite Sides, Other Sides Self Edge)
1 %" Thick Vinyl T-Mold £/ T ol T ,
Radius Corners) .
| F 1 %7 Thick x %~ Wide Wood | BNO 1 %" Thick Reversed Bull Nose Wood
i Frame Edge (Picture Frame) ! . Edge under Laminate
| G 1% x 138" Wide Wood c 1 %" Thick with 1 %" Laminate Drop
) Fram e Edge (Picture Frame) Edge under Laminate (Self Edge)
1%7x 138" Wide Wood R e
‘ GBN Frame Bull Nosed Edge — p | 1% g:ct :g‘“‘;/;m ‘.;‘;t"ed Drop
4 (Picture Frame) : 8
=24 H 1 %7 x 2" Wide Wood Frame GNO 1 %7x 13/8” Wide Wood Frame
- E dge (Picture Frame) ! - Reversed Bull Nosed Edge
1 %" x 2" Wide Wood Frame 1Vl P p—— ; .
= | BN Bull Nosed E dge -.,’ HNo [! 7% 2" Wide Wood Frame Reversed
== (Picture Frame) -\ose ge
5 1 % Thick Colonial Shaped 8 | | |t 38" Widex 1 %" Thick Wood Drop
-] Wood E dge ;; Edge (Picture Frame)
- TR | oy | 1337 Wide x 1% Thick Wood Bul
’ P Padded Vinyl Wrapped Top - IBN Nosed DropEdge (Picture Frame)
N 1-1/47 thick Self E dge inlayed with 2
Different L aminates, 2" border
K 1 %" x 15/16” Wide Wood Framed
= Edge (Butt Joints)
L 1-1/4” thick Waterfall Style Wood
2 Edge
I M Metal T-Mold Edge
: (Table Top has 3" Radius Comers)
1 N 1 %" Wide Ogee Edge

ABCrosby & Company Inc.

Tel: (978) 827-6064
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Specialty Materials Table Tops

Specialty Material Options

ABCrosby can make tops using a wide variety of materials including metal laminates, OSB panels, Bamboo, rubber, white
boards and even Marmoleum®. Here is a very small list of specialty material options available to our customers.

Forbo Marmoleum® https://www.forbo.com/flooring/en-us/products/marmoleum/cfctp7

Chemetal Metal Laminate https://www.chemetal.com/designs/

Formica® Writable Surfaces  https://www.formica.com/en-us/products/mrkbrd/colors#sort=relevancy

Teragren Bamboo Veneers https://teragren.com/traditional-panels-veneer/

Contact us for more options or to discuss your particular specialty material.

Need something different?

ABCrosby specializes in Custom.
Contact us to discuss your custom project.

ABCrosby & Company Inc.

Tel: (978) 827-6064
20 South Maple Avenue
Ashburnham, MA 01430
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Rustic & Custom Table & Table Tops

ABCrosby specializes in Custom. Contact us to discuss your custom project.

Our custom tables are built based on your vision for your facility. You tell us what you want and we work with
you to create that one-of-a-kind furniture. Whether quantity one or two hundred, we will produce your furniture
from custom top to custom base.

Contact us to discuss your custom table top.

Rustic Red Oak Top
Stain partially wiped off
with custom metal base

End Table with Rustic
Laminate Self-Edge Top

Standard Red Oak Top on a custom apron
and turned leg base

Rustic Ash Top with stain partially wiped
off; Metal edge with decorative nails on a

custom Red Oak base
Ash Top and T Leg base
Rustic Table Tops
ABCrosby & Company Inc.
Email: sales@abcrosby.com (=15 =l Tel: (978) 827-6064

Website: www.abcrosby.com X 20 South Maple Avenue / b }
We Build Your Design = Ashburnham, MA 01430




Rustic & Custom Table & Table Tops

Do you want rustic table tops? Our rustic tops can be made from solid wood, reclaimed or live edge lumber,
veneer, laminate or thermofoil. Our tables tops can be made with your custom metal or wood base or a standard
base

Red Oak Live Edge
Top

Rustic Thermofoil Top

Rustic Rustic Red Oak Top Rustic Ash & Red Oak Top

Rustic Laminate
Tops with Ash Edges

ABCrosby & Company Inc.
Email: sales@abcrosby.com (=15 =l Tel: (978) 827-6064
Website: www.abcrosby.com " 20 South Maple Avenue

We Build Your Design = Ashburnham, MA 01430




Padded Vinyl Table Tops

ABCrosby manufactures vinyl padded table tops for your restaurant, bar or lounge. Our padded tops are available in both
standard and custom sizes including expandable tops.

We manufacture our padded tops with high quality padded vinyl covering a particle board top. The particle board is sealed
top and bottom with backer paper to ensure the long term stab111ty of the top. The vinyl is tightly wrapped around the particle

board top and securely stapled to the top back with two 1/2" long staples for

every inch of the perimeter.

Our vinyl padded table tops are especially made for heavy commercial use and
are easy to clean and maintain. We can also provide different material and colors

for our padded tops.

styles.

Booth style tops are available with all of our table top

Note: Due to width of the vinyl padding, the maximum width for padded tops

without requiring a seam is 48”

Standard Thickness 1-1/4

Standard Sizes

24x24
24x30
24x36
24x42
24x48
24x60
24x72

ABCrosby & Company Inc.

30x30
30x36
30x42
30x48
30x60
30x72
30x96

36x36
36x42
36x48
36x60
36x72
36x96

42x42
48x48

24 Dia
30 Dia
36 Dia
42 Dia
48 Dia

Expandable Table Tops
30 Square Expandable to 42 Round
34 Square Expandable to 48 Round
36 Square Expandable to 51 Round
42 Square Expandable to 60 Round

Email: sales@abcrosby.com
Website: www.abcrosby.com
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